March/April 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Herring, Davey, MD

White, Douglas R. MD

Tanner, Mark L. MD

Ellis, Eugene RCP

Laugherty, Robert P.A.

Junco, Anthony Jr. MD

Johnston, Michael Stanley, MD

Desandre, Frank A. MD

Moore, Maryanne Walker MD

Moseley, John L. MD

Chen, Hong L.

Williams, Antonio MD

Proler, Meyer Leon MD

Marler, Kevin MD

Finch, Charles S. MD

Macheret, Leonid MD

Williams, Norris P.A.

Foster, Gregory Allen MD

Number:

22369

29557

25677

4617

3566

38821

44500

32547

40745

30153

233

56667

49472

55782

13211

25459

1844

30062

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Respiratory Care

Professional

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Acupuncturist

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Order Terminating Terms

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Final Decision

Approve Order Terminating Probation

Approve Amendment to Consent Order

Approve Order of Summary Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Order Terminating Probation

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Amendment to Consent Order

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent Order

Order of Summary Suspension

Approve Order Terminating Probation



