March/April 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Herring, Davey, MD	22369	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Terms
White, Douglas R. MD	29557	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Tanner, Mark L. MD	25677	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Ellis, Eugene RCP	4617	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Final Decision
Laugherty, Robert P.A.	3566	Physician's Assistant	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Junco, Anthony Jr. MD	38821	Physician	Approve Amendment to Consent Order
Johnston, Michael Stanley, MD	44500	Physician	Approve Order of Summary Suspension
Desandre, Frank A. MD	32547	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Moore, Maryanne Walker MD	40745	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Moseley, John L. MD	30153	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Chen, Hong L.	233	Acupuncturist	Approve Consent Order
Williams, Antonio MD	56667	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Proler, Meyer Leon MD	49472	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Marler, Kevin MD	55782	Physician	Approve Amendment to Consent Order
Finch, Charles S. MD	13211	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Macheret, Leonid MD	25459	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Williams, Norris P.A.	1844	Physician	Order of Summary Suspension
Foster, Gregory Allen MD	30062	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation